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Club : Dartford Clay Shooting Club
Discipline :

AA

# T/0
1

1=

3

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

ESK

Name
Mark Chesson

Tristan Hockey
Alejandro
Garcia-Mayol
Stuart Smith
Isabel Russell
Ian Lockwood
Paul Stokes
Daren Parsons
David Billington
John Lowrie
Michael Kite
Christian
Bethell
Douglas Moore
Ethan Lord
Hannah Gibson

Lee Shanks

Brian Gibson

CPSA
EE85470

EE31104

EE118321

EE291

EE122908

EE141087

EE113538

EE47836

EE9098

EE138497

EE135108

EE121252

EE8494

EE138716

EE108958

EE122885

EE98291

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Competition :

NATIONAL INTER COUNTIES

Date : 04/10/2025 09:00 - 05/10/2025 17:00

Cat
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total
99/

99/
96 /
95/
94/
93/
93/
91/
91/
91/
91/
90/
89/
89/
89/
89/

85/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Darren EE132714 A Senior 96/ 100
Ollerenshaw Mens
1= Robert Manning EE50249 A Veteran 96/ 100
Mens
3= Dominic Lewis |EE146054 |A Senior 95/ 100
Mens
3= Glen Defreitas |EE33271 A Veteran 95/ 100
Mens
5 Russell Swain |EE128514 |A Veteran 94 / 100
Mens
6= Alice Marks EE144975 A Junior 93/ 100
Ladies
6= Bernie Polley EE105588 A Veteran 93/ 100
Mens
8= Jack Goodhew |EE125332 |A Senior 90/ 100
Mens
8= Marcus Lord EE138715 A Senior 90/ 100
Mens
8= Nigel Cullinane |EE138657 |A Senior 90/ 100
Mens
11= Benjamin EE140150 A Senior 89/ 100
Woodham Mens
11= Edward EE81805 A Senior 89/ 100
Chumbley Mens
11= Katie Durrant EE135238 A Senior 89/ 100
Ladies
11= Lee Fisher EE133926 A Senior 89/ 100
Mens
11= Megan Jones EE127751 A Senior 89/ 100
Ladies
11= Tracy Lowrie EE138498 A Senior 89/ 100
Ladies
17= Matthew EE134364 A Senior 88/ 100
Robinson Mens
17= Nathan EE149395 A Senior 88/ 100
Etheridge Mens
19= Graham Turner EE15327 A Veteran 87/ 100
Mens
19= Mark Atherton |EE139817 |A Senior 87/ 100
Mens
19= Michael Russell |[EE44316 A Veteran 87/ 100
Mens
22= Rebecca Hunt |EE136673 |A Senior 86/ 100
Ladies
22= Samuel Line EE146740 A Senior 86/ 100
Mens
24 Antony Mihill EE86868 A Senior 85/ 100
Mens
25= Jack Hope EE30040 A Veteran 84 / 100
Mens
25= Michelle Bailey |[EE108584 A Senior 84/ 100
Ladies
27= Albert Taylor EE118869 A Veteran 83/ 100
Mens
27= Colin Babcock |EE129386 A Senior 83/ 100
Mens
27= Melissa Smith |EE132428 A Senior 83/ 100

Ladies
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27= Peter Cook
31 Jackie Martin
32= Alan Ribbens
32= Raymond
Simmons

EE5051

EE48799

EE51771

EE103976

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

=
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
83/ 100
82/ 100
76/ 100
76/ 100
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B

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Arthur Cutter EE145365

2 George EE141839
Billington

3 Nigel Gilder EE74086

4 Samuel EE150648
Newbury

5 Adam Howells |EE149639

6 Eric Wagstaff |EE94859

7= Derek Welfare |EE68381

7= Eddie Lockwood |[EE142669

7= Nathan EE149218
Hammond

10 Mark Porter EE135618

11= Nadine Gilder EE112108

11= Victoria Burden EE149864

13 Maurice EE121791
Cunningham

14 John Shaw EE132097

15= Emma Webb EE144024

15= Kevin Wicker EE146755

17 Anthony Smith |EE47749

18 Andy Wellard EE29446

19 Geoffrey Catlin EE60718

Class

Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total
92/

90 /
88 /
87/
86 /
85 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
82/
82/
81/
80/
78 /
78 /
74 /
72/

67/

>y

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Mathew EE141968 C Colt Mens 88/ 100
Huxtable
1= Seth Cutter EE150968 |C Colt Mens 88/ 100
3 Jamie EE146767 |C Senior 87/ 100
Goldsmith Mens
4= Bradley Jarvis |EE149386 |C* Senior 84/ 100
Mens
4= Harriet Cloves |EE145986 |C* Junior 84 / 100
Ladies
4= Steve Bridge EE59417 C Veteran 84 / 100
Mens
7= Mr J Robinson |EE88428 C* Veteran 83/ 100
Mens
7= Alex Smith EE150948 |C Senior 83/ 100
Mens
7= Peter Owen EE151798 C* Senior 83/ 100
Mens
7= Sean EE144791 |C Veteran 83/ 100
Bartholomew Mens
11 Barry Mann EE123527 C* Veteran 81/ 100
Mens
12= Frank Davis EE146691 C Senior 79/ 100
Mens
12= Jacqueline EE132152 C Senior 79/ 100
Baker Ladies
14 Paul Bradley EE149506 |C Senior 78/ 100
Mens
15= Anthony EE136829 C Veteran 77/ 100
Westcott Mens
15= Robert Cooper |EE149782 C Senior 77 / 100
Mens
17 Bruce Bulmer |EE66687 C Veteran 76 / 100
Mens
18 Elzbieta EE141051 |C Senior 75/ 100
MacGreggor Ladies
White
19 Sergei Sokolov |[EE147685 |C* Senior 73/ 100
Mens
20 John Edwards |EE143740 C Veteran 72/ 100
Mens
21= Jack Page EE150115 C Senior 68/ 100
Mens
21= Rachel Attwood |[EE137315 C* Veteran 68/ 100
Ladies
23= Ben Lewis EE142218 |C* Senior 67/ 100
Mens
23= Vinnie Peachey |[EE152945 |C* Colt Mens | 67/ 100
25 Nicola Mason EE149579 |C Senior 66/ 100
Ladies
26 George EE152016 |C Colt Mens | 64/ 100
Woodham
27 Catherine EE143678 C Veteran 61/ 100
Woodham Ladies
28 Peter EE141879 C* Veteran 60/ 100

Littleworth Mens



Page 6 of 15 (05/10/2025 16:06)

Colt

# T/0 |Name

1= Mathew
Huxtable

1= Seth Cutter

3 Vinnie Peachey

4 George

Woodham

CPSA
EE141968

EE150968
EE152945
EE152016

Class

Cat
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

>y

/

Total
88/ 100

88/ 100
67/ 100
64 / 100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Tristan Hockey |EE31104 AA Junior 99/ 100
Mens
2 Alice Marks EE144975 A Junior 93/ 100
Ladies
3 Arthur Cutter EE145365 B Junior 92/ 100
Mens
4 George EE141839 B Junior 90/ 100
Billington Mens
5 Ethan Lord EE138716 |AA Junior 89/ 100
Mens
6 Samuel EE150648 B Junior 87/ 100
Newbury Mens
7= Eddie Lockwood |[EE142669 B Junior 84/ 100
Mens
7= Harriet Cloves |EE145986 C* Junior 84/ 100

Ladies
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Ladies

# T/0

10

11=

11=
14
15

16

17
18

19

Name
Isabel Russell

Alice Marks
Hannah Gibson
Katie Durrant
Megan Jones
Tracy Lowrie
Rebecca Hunt
Harriet Cloves
Michelle Bailey
Melissa Smith
Jackie Martin
Nadine Gilder
Victoria Burden
Jacqueline
Baker

Emma Webb
Elzbieta
MacGreggor
White

Rachel Attwood

Nicola Mason

Catherine
Woodham

CPSA
EE122908

EE144975

EE108958

EE135238

EE127751

EE138498

EE136673

EE145986

EE108584

EE132428

EE48799

EE112108

EE149864

EE132152

EE144024

EE141051

EE137315

EE149579

EE143678

Class
AA

A

AA

Cat
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies

Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

Total

94 /
93/
89 /
89 /
89 /
89 /
86 /
84 /
84 /
83/
82/
82/
82/
79 /
78 /

75/

68 /
66 /

61/

>y

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 9 of 15 (05/10/2025 16:06)

Mens

# T/0 Name CPSA

1= Mark Chesson |EE85470

1= Tristan Hockey EE31104

3= Alejandro EE118321
Garcia-Mayol

3= Darren EE132714
Ollerenshaw

3= Robert Manning EE50249

6= Dominic Lewis |EE146054

6= Glen Defreitas EE33271

6= Stuart Smith EE291

9 Russell Swain |EE128514

10= Bernie Polley EE105588

10= Ian Lockwood |EE141087

10= Paul Stokes EE113538

13 Arthur Cutter EE145365

14= Daren Parsons |EE47836

14= David Billington |[EE9098

14= John Lowrie EE138497

14= Michael Kite EE135108

18= Christian EE121252
Bethell

18= George EE141839
Billington

18= Jack Goodhew |EE125332

18= Marcus Lord EE138715

18= Nigel Cullinane [EE138657

23= Benjamin EE140150
Woodham

23= Douglas Moore |EE8494

23= Edward EE81805
Chumbley

23= Ethan Lord EE138716

23= Lee Fisher EE133926

23= Lee Shanks EE122885

29= Mathew EE141968

Huxtable

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens

Total
99/

99/
96 /
96 /
96 /
95/
95/
95/
94 /
93/
93/
93/
92/
91/
91/
91/
91/
90/
90/
90/
90/
90/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/

88/

>y

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Matthew
Robinson
Nathan
Etheridge
Nigel Gilder

Seth Cutter
Graham Turner

Jamie
Goldsmith
Mark Atherton
Michael Russell
Samuel
Newbury
Adam Howells
Samuel Line
Antony Mihill
Brian Gibson
Eric Wagstaff
Bradley Jarvis
Derek Welfare
Eddie Lockwood
Jack Hope
Nathan
Hammond
Steve Bridge
Mr J Robinson
Albert Taylor
Alex Smith
Colin Babcock
Mark Porter
Peter Cook
Peter Owen
Sean
Bartholomew
Barry Mann
Maurice

Cunningham
John Shaw

EE134364

EE149395

EE74086

EE150968
EE15327

EE146767

EE139817

EE44316

EE150648

EE149639

EE146740

EE86868

EE98291

EE94859

EE149386

EE68381

EE142669

EE30040

EE149218

EE59417

EE88428

EE118869

EE150948

EE129386

EE135618

EE5051

EE151798

EE144791

EE123527

EE121791

EE132097

AA

C*

C*

Cx*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

>
100
100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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61

62=

62=

64=

64=

66=

66=

66=

69

70

71=

73

74=

74=

77

78

Frank Davis
Kevin Wicker
Paul Bradley
Anthony
Westcott
Robert Cooper
Alan Ribbens
Bruce Bulmer
Raymond
Simmons
Anthony Smith
Sergei Sokolov
Andy Wellard
John Edwards
Jack Page

Ben Lewis
Geoffrey Catlin
Vinnie Peachey
George
Woodham

Peter
Littleworth

EE146691

EE146755

EE149506

EE136829

EE149782

EE51771

EE66687

EE103976

EE47749

EE147685

EE29446

EE143740

EE150115

EE142218

EE60718

EE152945
EE152016

EE141879

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Veteran
Mens

79/
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
74 /
73/
72/
72/
68 /
67/
67/

67/
64 /

60/

>y
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Mark Chesson |EE85470 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens
2= Alejandro EE118321 AA Senior 96/ 100
Garcia-Mayol Mens
2= Darren EE132714 |A Senior 96/ 100
Ollerenshaw Mens
4= Dominic Lewis |[EE146054 A Senior 95/ 100
Mens
4= Stuart Smith EE291 AA Senior 95/ 100
Mens
6 Isabel Russell |EE122908 AA Senior 94 / 100
Ladies
7= Ian Lockwood |EE141087 AA Senior 93/ 100
Mens
7= Paul Stokes EE113538 AA Senior 93/ 100
Mens
9= Daren Parsons EE47836 AA Senior 91/ 100
Mens
9= Michael Kite EE135108 AA Senior 91/ 100
Mens
11= Christian EE121252 |AA Senior 90/ 100
Bethell Mens
11= Jack Goodhew |EE125332 |A Senior 90/ 100
Mens
11= Marcus Lord EE138715 A Senior 90/ 100
Mens
11= Nigel Cullinane |[EE138657 |A Senior 90/ 100
Mens
15= Benjamin EE140150 |A Senior 89/ 100
Woodham Mens
15= Edward EE81805 A Senior 89/ 100
Chumbley Mens
15= Hannah Gibson |[EE108958 |AA Senior 89/ 100
Ladies
15= Katie Durrant |EE135238 A Senior 89/ 100
Ladies
15= Lee Fisher EE133926 |A Senior 89/ 100
Mens
15= Lee Shanks EE122885 AA Senior 89/ 100
Mens
15= Megan Jones EE127751 A Senior 89/ 100
Ladies
15= Tracy Lowrie EE138498 A Senior 89/ 100
Ladies
23= Matthew EE134364 A Senior 88/ 100
Robinson Mens
23= Nathan EE149395 A Senior 88/ 100
Etheridge Mens
23= Nigel Gilder EE74086 B Senior 88/ 100
Mens
26= Jamie EE146767 |C Senior 87/ 100
Goldsmith Mens
26= Mark Atherton |EE139817 A Senior 87/ 100
Mens
28= Adam Howells |EE149639 B Senior 86/ 100
Mens
28= Rebecca Hunt |EE136673 A Senior 86/ 100

Ladies
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_
5
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
28= Samuel Line EE146740 |A Senior 86/ 100
Mens
31= Antony Mihill EE86868 A Senior 85/ 100
Mens
31= Brian Gibson EE98291 AA Senior 85/ 100
Mens
33= Bradley Jarvis |EE149386 C* Senior 84/ 100
Mens
33= Michelle Bailey |[EE108584 |A Senior 84/ 100
Ladies
33= Nathan EE149218 B Senior 84 / 100
Hammond Mens
36= Alex Smith EE150948 |C Senior 83/ 100
Mens
36= Colin Babcock |EE129386 A Senior 83/ 100
Mens
36= Mark Porter EE135618 B Senior 83/ 100
Mens
36= Melissa Smith |[EE132428 A Senior 83/ 100
Ladies
36= Peter Owen EE151798 |C* Senior 83/ 100
Mens
41= Nadine Gilder |EE112108 B Senior 82/ 100
Ladies
41= Victoria Burden EE149864 B Senior 82/ 100
Ladies
43 John Shaw EE132097 B Senior 80/ 100
Mens
44= Frank Davis EE146691 C Senior 79/ 100
Mens
44= Jacqueline EE132152 C Senior 79/ 100
Baker Ladies
46= Emma Webb EE144024 B Senior 78/ 100
Ladies
46= Paul Bradley EE149506 C Senior 78 / 100
Mens
48 Robert Cooper |EE149782 |C Senior 77 / 100
Mens
49 Alan Ribbens EE51771 A Senior 76/ 100
Mens
50 Elzbieta EE141051 C Senior 75/ 100
MacGreggor Ladies
White
51 Sergei Sokolov |[EE147685 C* Senior 73/ 100
Mens
52 Jack Page EE150115 C Senior 68/ 100
Mens
53 Ben Lewis EE142218 C* Senior 67/ 100
Mens
54 Nicola Mason EE149579 |C Senior 66/ 100

Ladies
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Veteran
# T/0
1

10

11=

11=

14=

14=

14=

14=

18

19=

19=

21

22

23=

23=

25

26=

28

29

Name

Robert Manning

Glen Defreitas
Russell Swain

Bernie Polley

David Billington

John Lowrie

Douglas Moore

Graham Turner

Michael Russell

Eric Wagstaff
Derek Welfare
Jack Hope
Steve Bridge
Mr ] Robinson
Albert Taylor
Peter Cook
Sean
Bartholomew
Jackie Martin
Barry Mann
Maurice
Cunningham
Kevin Wicker
Anthony
Westcott
Bruce Bulmer
Raymond
Simmons
Anthony Smith
Andy Wellard

John Edwards

Rachel Attwood

Geoffrey Catlin

CPSA
EE50249

EE33271

EE128514

EE105588

EE9098

EE138497

EE8494

EE15327

EE44316

EE94859

EE68381

EE30040

EE59417

EE88428

EE118869

EE5051

EE144791

EE48799

EE123527

EE121791

EE146755

EE136829

EE66687

EE103976

EE47749

EE29446

EE143740

EE137315

EE60718

Class
A

A

A

A

AA

AA

AA

C*

B

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

Total
96 /

95/
94/
93/
91/
91/
89/
87/
87/
85/
84/
84/
84/
83/
83/
83/
83/
82/
81/
81/
78 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
74/
72/
72/
68 /

67/

/

5
&

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
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30

31

Catherine
Woodham
Peter
Littleworth

EE143678

EE141879

C

C*

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

/
)
&4

61/ 100

60/ 100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



